

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 10280 OF 2003

SREI INTERNATIONAL FINANCE LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

FAIRGROWTH FINANCIAL SERVICES LTD. & ANR

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ad-interim Relief and office report)

WITH

Civil Appeal NO. 10281 of 2003 (with appln.(s) for ad-interim relief and permission to urge subsequent facts as well as to file additional grounds and permission to urge additional grounds of appeal)

Date: 25/07/2005 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Mukul Rohtagi, Sr. Adv.

Mr. S K Maniktala, Adv.

Mr. Ejaz Maqbool, Adv.

Mr. Krishna Keshav, Adv.

Mr. Abhimeet Sinha, Adv.

Mr. Vikash Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Abhay Kumar, Adv.

for Mr. Subramonium Prasad, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on 12th August, 2005 for final hearing and disposal.

(D.P. WALIA)

COURT MASTER

(RADHA R. BHATIA)

COURT MASTER